# 111000138025

(Re	questor's Name)	
( <u>A</u> d	dress)	
(Au	uiess)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAJT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400301335464

07/19/17-01023-016 \*\*55.00



D. SCOTT JUL **2** 5 20/

### LAW OFFICES

# BLAXBERG, GRAYSON, KUKOFF & FORTEZA, P. A.

SUITE 730, INGRAHAM BUILDING 25 SOUTHEAST SECOND AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131-1506 www.blaxgray.com Telephone: (305) 381-7979

(305) 371-6816

Telefax

I. Barry Blaxberg Moises T Grayson\* Ian J. Kukoff\*\* Gaspar Forteza

Isabel Colleran Amanda Lipsky

Declan Mahoney Edward Proenza

Nicole-Suzette Velazquez

Tyler Mamone

\*Also Licensed in New York

\*\*Also Licensed in Texas

West Coast Office 2047 5th Avenue N St. Petersburg, Fl. 33713

5

July 18, 2017

Amanda, Lipsky@blaxgray.com

## VIA FEDEX

Attn: REGISTRATION SECTION

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: THE MYELIN GROUP, LLC Document No.: L11000138025

To Whom It May Concern:

In connection to the above-referenced entity, attached please find the Articles of Amendment of Articles of Organization.

Also enclosed you will find a check in the amount of \$55.00 which includes the required fees for the amendment and certified copies.

Once the amendment has been processed, please forward the certified copies to our office in the enclosed pre-paid, Fedex envelope. If you have any questions, please/contact our office.

Sincerel

Amanda O. Lipsky, Esq.

Enclosures 2859/morales/3261-4

# **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

THE MY	ELIN GROUP, LLC			
SUBJEX.1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	nondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Amanda G. Lipsky, Esqui	re		
		Name of Person		•
	Blaxberg, Grayson, Kukot	f & Forteza		
		Firm/Company		•
	25 SE 2nd Avenue, Suite 7	730		
		Address		
	Miami, Florida 33134			7.
	el@invesca.com	City/State and Zip Code		FILED M 8.5
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notili	cation)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:		
Amanda G. Lipsky, Esquire		305 381-7979 Ext		<del></del> · ω
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	te of Status &
Regis Divisi P.O. 1	LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	tions	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THE MYELIN GROUP, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 12/07/2011 and assigned Florida document number Ll 1000138025 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM		Invesca Development Group	Add
		4350 NW 8TH COURT, Ste A	■ Remove
		PLANTATION, FL 33317	🗆 Change
			Remove
			Change
			_ □ Add
			□ Remove
		Change	
			Remove
			☐ Change
		Remove	
			□ © Mange
			Remove
			☐ Change

		<del></del>			
					<del></del> _
	<del></del>				
	<del></del>				
					<del></del>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
an effective date is l ote: If the date i	other than the date of listed, the date must be spec nscrted in this block does we date on the Departme	rific and cannot be prior to dates not meet the applicable s	e of filing or more than 90 d tatutory filing requireme	_ <b>(optional)</b> ays after filing.) Pursunts, this date will no	ant to 605,0207 of be listed as
		tive date, but not an	effective time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on th	e earlier o
record speci	fies a delayed effect after the record is				c carner o
record specil The 90th day	after the record is				17
record specil The 90th day	after the record is				17
record specil The 90th day	after the record is	filed.	representative of a member		17
e record specif	after the record is signature.	filed.  - 2017  re of a member or authorized		77 27 27 21	17
record specil The 90th day	after the record is signature.	filed.			17 JE

D.

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00